FINAL
Spain, Slovakia, Portugal withdraw

MATCH SCHEDULE

Friday 05 November 2010

Arrival of teams from participating Countries 10:00 - 20:00

Allocation of Accrediion Card (Sports Hall) 10:00 - 16:00 (Subject to change)
Technical Meeting 19:30 - 21:00

Saturday 06 November 2010

11:00 Opening Ceremony
Halle 1 Halle 2A Halle 2B
Group No.  Matches Group No. Matches Group No. Matches
12:00 - 1 Switzerland v Austria
13:30 WA2 2 Russia v Switzerland
15:00 3 Russia v Denmark
16:30 4 Turkey v Poland
18:00 WA2 5 Denmark v lIsrael
Sunda 07 November 2010
v Sports losed Sports losed
10:00 6  Bulgaria v Serbia Booked by~gthers Booked by~gthers
11:30 7 Germany v Belgium
13:00 8 Italy v Turkey
14:30 WAL 9 Russia v Netherlands
16:00 Al 10 Ukraine v Belgium
17:30 WAL 11 Denmark v Switzerland
19:00 - 12 Switzerland v Norway
20:30 Close
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Group
Monday
10:00 Cc1
11:30 WwcC1
13:00 Cc1
14:30
16:00 WC1
17:30 WA3
19:00
20:30 Close
Tuesday
10.00 52
11:30 A2
13:00 Cc2
14:30 [ESEE
16:00 c2
17:30 wcC2
19:00 WA4
20:30
22:00 Close

Wednesday 10 November 2010

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

A3
C3

WAS5

Close

No.

13
16
19
22
25
25

26
28
30
32
34
35
36

37
40
43
46
48
50
52

Halle 1

Matches

08 November 2010

Netherlands
England
Belarus
Italy
Sweden
Switzerland

09 November 2010

Austria
Belgium
Belarus
Italy
Cyprus
Poland
Switzerland

Ukraine
Netherlands
Israel
Poland
Germany
Israel
Wales

< < << << <

Cyprus
Norway
Ireland
Slovenia
Poland
Israel

Wales
Scotland
Netherlands
Israel
Ireland
Norway
Netherlands

Scotland
Ireland
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Turkey
Netherlands
Switzerland

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

Close

Group No.
14
17
20
23
26
A2 27
WC2 29
. s
WA4 33
Close

Matches

Israel
Serbia
Norway
Turkey
Denmark

Sweden
Sweden
Moldova
Russia

Belgium
Cyprus
Moldova
Serbia
Belgium
Russia
Norway

Halle 2A

< << <<

< < < <

<<<<< <<

Moldova
Poland
Wales
Belgium
Finland

Ukraine
England
Slovenia
Israel

Sweden
Belarus
Italy
Turkey
Italy
Denmark
Austria

Group

10:00 | Al

11:30
13:00

14:30 WA3
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30
22:00

10:00 WwC3
11:30 WC3

No.

15
18
21
24

39
42

Matches

Sweden
Turkey

Italy
Netherlands

England
Norway

13:00- 45 Russia

14:30
16:00
17:30
19:00
20:30 Close

Halle 2B

v Scotland
v Bulgaria
v Germany
v Denmark

v Poland
v Sweden
v Finland



FINAL
Spain, Slovakia, Portugal withdraw

MATCH SCHEDULE

Halle 1 Halle 2A Halle 2B

Group No.  Matches Group No. Matches Group No. Matches

Thursday 11 November 2010

9:00 Men 54 17th/24th place 1 9:00 Men 55 17th/24th place 2 9:00

11:00 Men 56 17th/24th place 3 11:00 Men 57 17th/24th place 4 11:00 Training
13:00 Women 58 9th/12th place 1 13:00 Women 59 9th/12th place 2 13:00

1st ROUND (16 Teams)

15:00 Men 60 1/8th Final 1 15:00 Men 61 1/8th Final 2 15:00 Men 62 1/8th Final 3

17:00 Men 63 1/8th Final 4 17:00 Men 64 1/8th Final 5 17:00 Men 65 1/8th Final 6

19:00 Men 66 1/8th Final 7 19:00 Men 67 1/8th Final 8 19:00

21:00 Close 21:00 Close 21:00 Close

Friday 12 November 2010

8:30 Men 68 21st/24th place 1 8:30 Men 69 21st/24th place 2 8:30 Training
10:30 Men 70 17th/20th place 1 10:30  Men 71 17th/20th place 2 10:30

QUARTER FINAL

12:30 Women 72 Quarter Final 1 12:30 Women 73 Quarter Final 2 12:30 Men 74 9th/16th place

14:30 Women 75 Quarter Final 3 14:30 Women 76 Quarter Final 4 14:30 Men 77 9th/16th place

16:30 Men 78 Quarter Final 1 16:30 Men 79 Quarter Final 2 16:30 Men 80 9th/16th place

18:30 Men 81 Quarter Final 3 18:30 Men 82 Quarter Final 4 18:30 Men 83 9th/16th place

20:30 Men 84 21st/22nd place 20:30 Men 85  23rd/24th place 20:30

22:30 Close 22:30 Close 22:30 Close
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Group
Saturday
8:30 Men
SEMI FINAL
10:30 Women
12:30 Men
14:30 Women
16:30 Men
18:30 Men
20:30 Men
22:30 Close
Sunday
9:00 Women
11:00 Men
FINAL
13:00 Women
15:00 Men
17:00
17:30
19:30
Monday

No.

86

89
92
95
98

101
104

106
109

112
113

Halle 1

Matches

13 November 2010

9th/12th place 1

Semi Final
Semi Final
Semi Final
Semi Final

15th/16th place
9th/10th place

14 November 2010

3rd/4th place
3rd/4th place

MEDAL CEREMONY

CLOSING CEREMONY

BANQUET

15 November 2010

Departure of teams to participating Countries

8:30

10:30
12:30
14:30
16:30

18:30
20:30

9:00
11:00

Group

Men

Men
Men
Women
Women

Men
Men

Women
Men

No.

87

90
93
96
99

102
105

107
110

Halle 2A

Matches

9th/12th place 2

5th/8th place 1
5th/8th place 2
7th/8th place
5th/6th place

17th/18th place
11th/12th place

5th/6th place
5th/6th place

(Time subject to change depending on the Final)

01:00 - 21:00

8:30

10:30
12:30
14:30
16:30

18:30
20:30

9:00
11:00

Group

Men

Men
Women
Women

Men

Men

Women
Men

No.

88

91

94

97
100

103

108
111

Halle 2B

Matches

13th/16th place 1

13th/16th place 2
11th/12th place
9th/10th place
23rd/24th place

13th/14th place

7th/8th place
7th/8th place



