## MATCH SCHEDULE

16:00

17:30

19:00

20:30 Close

A1

WA1

D2

10

11

12

Ukraine

Denmark

Switzerland

v Belgium

v Norway

v Switzerland



Friday	05 Nov	ember 2010											
Arrival of teams from participating Countries				10:00 - 20:00									
Allocation of A	Allocation of Accrediion Card (Sports Hall)				10:00 - 16:00 (Subject to change)								
Technical Mee	Technical Meeting												
Saturday	06 Nov	ember 2010											
11:00		Opening Cer	emony										
	Halle 1				Halle 2A	Halle 2B							
Group	No.	Matches			One Martakan	• • • • • •							
		Matches			Group No. Matches	Group No. Matches							
12:00 D1 13:30 WA2 15:00 F1 16:30 B1 18:00 WA2	1 2 3 4	Switzerland Russia Russia Turkey Denmark	v Austria v Switzerland v Denmark v Poland v Israel		Group No. Matches	Group No. Matches							
13:30WA215:00F116:30B1	1 2 3 4 5	Switzerland Russia Russia Turkey	<ul><li>v Switzerland</li><li>v Denmark</li><li>v Poland</li></ul>		Sports Hall Closed	Group No. Matches							

Halle 1							Halle 2A				Ha	alle 2B		
	Group	No.	Matches			Group	No.	Matches			Group	No.	Matches	
Mond	ay	08 Nov	ember 2010											
10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	C1 WC1 E1 WC1 WA3 Close	13 16 19 22 25 25	Netherlands England Belarus Italy Sweden Switzerland	v Norway v Ireland v Slovenia v Poland v Israel	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	E1 B2 D1 WB2 F2	14 17 20 23 26	Israel Serbia Norway Turkey Denmark	v Moldova v Poland v Wales v Belgium v Finland	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	A1 B2 WB2 WA3	15 18 21 24	Sweden Turkey Italy Netherlands	v Scotland v Bulgaria v Germany v Denmark
Tueso	lay	09 Nov	ember 2010											
10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30 22:00	D2 A2 C2 E3 C2 WC2 WA4 Close	26 28 30 32 34 35 36	Austria Belgium Belarus Italy Cyprus Poland Switzerland	v Scotland v Netherlands v Israel v Ireland v Norway v Netherlands	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30 22:00	A2 WC2 E3 WA4 Close	27 29 31 33	Sweden Sweden Moldova Russia	v Ukraine v England v Slovenia v Israel	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30 22:00				
Wedn	esday	10 Nov	ember 2010											
10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	A3 C3 E3 B3 WB3 WB3 WA5 D3 Close	37 40 43 46 48 50 52	Ukraine Netherlands Israel Poland Germany Israel Wales	v Ireland v Slovenia v Bulgaria v Turkey v Netherlands v Switzerland	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	A3 C3 E3 B3 WB3 WA5 D3 Close	38 41 44 47 49 51 53	Belgium Cyprus Moldova Serbia Belgium Russia Norway	v Sweden v Belarus v Italy v Turkey v Italy v Denmark v Austria	10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30	WC3 WC3 F3	39 42 45	England Norway Russia	v Poland v Sweden v Finland

## MATCH SCHEDULE



Halle 1						Halle 2A					Halle 2B
	Group	No.	Matches		Group	No.	Matches		Group	No.	Matches
Thursday 11 November 2010											
9:00 11:00 13:00 <b>1st RO</b> 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00	Men Men Women <b>UND (16 T</b> Men Men Men Close	54 56 58 <b>eams)</b> 60 63 66	17th/24th place 1 17th/24th place 3 9th/12th place 1 1/8th Final 1 1/8th Final 4 1/8th Final 7	9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00	Men Men Women Men Men Men Close	55 57 59 61 64 67	17th/24th place 2 17th/24th place 4 9th/12th place 2 1/8th Final 2 1/8th Final 5 1/8th Final 8	9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00	Men Men Close	62 65	Training 1/8th Final 3 1/8th Final 6
Friday	<b>v</b>	12 Nov	ember 2010								
8:30 10:30	Men Men	68 70	21st/24th place 1 17th/20th place 1	8:30 10:30	Men Men	69 71	21st/24th place 2 17th/20th place 2	8:30 10:30			Training
QUAR 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30	<b>FER FINAL</b> Women Women Men Men	- 72 75 78 81	Quarter Final 1 Quarter Final 3 Quarter Final 1 Quarter Final 3	12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30	Women Women Men Men	73 76 79 82	Quarter Final 2 Quarter Final 4 Quarter Final 2 Quarter Final 4	12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30	Men Men Men Men	74 77 80 83	9th/16th place 9th/16th place 9th/16th place 9th/16th place
20:30 22:30	Men Close	84	21st/22nd place	20:30 22:30	Men Close	85	23rd/24th place	20:30 22:30	Close		

		Halle 1				Halle 2A				Halle 2B
Group	No.	Matches		Group	No.	Matches		Group	No.	Matches
Saturday	13 Nov	vember 2010								
8:30 Men <b>SEMI FINAL</b>	86	9th/12th place 1	8:30	Men	87	9th/12th place 2	8:30	Men	88	13th/16th place 1
10:30 Wome   12:30 Men   14:30 Wome   16:30 Men   18:30 Men   20:30 Men   22:30 Close	92 n 95 98 101 104	Semi Final Semi Final Semi Final Semi Final 15th/16th place 9th/10th place		Men Men Women Women Men	90 93 96 99 102 105	5th/8th place 1 5th/8th place 2 7th/8th place 5th/6th place 17th/18th place 11th/12th place		Men Women Women Men	91 94 97 100 103	13th/16th place 2 11th/12th place 9th/10th place 23rd/24th place 13th/14th place
Sunday	14 Nov	vember 2010								
9:00 Wome 11:00 Men	n 106 109	3rd/4th place 3rd/4th place	9:00 11:00	Women Men	107 110	5th/6th place 5th/6th place	9:00 11:00	Women Men	108 111	7th/8th place 7th/8th place
<b>FINAL</b> 13:00 Wome 15:00 Men	n 112 113									
17:00		MEDAL CEREMONY	(Time subject to c	hange de	ependi	ng on the Final)				
17:30		CLOSING CEREMONY								
19:30		BANQUET								
Monday	15 Nov	vember 2010								

Departure of teams to participating Countries 01:00 - 21:00